SDMC Committee Meeting
01/28/2019
Start time: 4:02 p.m

End Time: 4:38 p.m

Members in attendance:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Vernitra Shivers

Dr. Darelyn David
Donna Smith-Gooden
Steven Wilbourn
Latasha McGowan

Discussion Points

1) TEA Ratings for Thomas Middle School 59

2) Modified TADs system for 2019-2020 school year
3) 8™ Grade Parent Night February 26, 2019

Sterling High School Magnet Program

8" Grade End of Year Activities (McGowan and Stevens)

8'" Grade Graduation on May 29, 2019 at Sterling High School

Tutors on campus to assist with Science, Social Studies, English Language Arts, and
Math

Field Trips



